Resultado dos Virtuais
SINTAEMA DIURNA

Categoria: ELITE

Posicdo  Equipe GPS  Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca
1 Pé na Tabua 913 402 19 19 0
2 Chucrute a Mineira 221 402 20 20 1
3 Bulldog 339 201 22 22 2
4 Mercenérias 238 4 25 25 3
5 Zé Calango c'Asbota 551 402 25 25 0
6 Na Pegada 606 603 27 27 2
7 AE Sabesp 534 211 27 27 0
8 Gafanhoto Novo 707 1005 40 40 13
9 Cataflan & Lost 325 214 41 41 1
10 Sedentarios -Masquerade 442 603 42 42 1
11 Tequila na Trilha 469 603 44 44 2
12 Maizena 353 608 47 47 3
13 Los Gringos 620 402 71 71 24
14 Turminha Bacana 642 206 142 142 71
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